TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79106452	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PART	TY DATA			
	Nar	ne	Execution Date	
SWANN-MORTON LIMITED			01/11/2013	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	Swann-Morton Limit	ed		
Address:	Penn Works, Owlerton Green Sheffield S6 2BJ			
Country:	GB			
Entity Type:				
Entity Country:	GB			
CORRESPONDEN	CE DATA			
Correspondent Name:		Swann-Morton Limited		
Address:		Penn Works,		
		Owlerton Green Sheffield S6 2BJ		
Country:		GB		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004983 FRAME: 0135

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004983 FRAME: 0136

RECORDED: 03/18/2013